ISSN
 1003-6253 / C
N
11-1478/V
 C
A
A
C

1
Brennan
To C To B
Sharklet®
30    CAAC INFLIGHT MAGAZINE
 • DISCOVER
2001 发现DISCOVER.indd   30 2019/12/19   下午3:22
 CAAC INFLIGHT MAGAZINE    31
2001 发现DISCOVER.indd   31 2019/12/19   下午3:22
1990
30
30
22
2001 广誉远.indd   32 2019/12/19   下午3:22
MA WEIDU
34    CAAC INFLIGHT MAGAZINE34    CAAC INFLIGHT MAGAZINE
2001 名人坊CELEBRITIES TALK.indd   34 2019/12/19   下午3:22
1920
100
100

Q
Q
Q
 C919
Q
Q
36    CAAC INFLIGHT MAGAZINE
CELEBRITIES TALK
2001 名人坊CELEBRITIES TALK.indd   36 2019/12/19   下午3:22
Q&A
Q
Q
 CAAC INFLIGHT MAGAZINE    37
2001 名人坊CELEBRITIES TALK.indd   37 2019/12/19   下午3:23
UNDERWATER PARADISE
38    CAAC INFLIGHT MAGAZINE38    CAAC INFLIGHT MAGAZINE
1912 封面故事COVER STORY.indd   38 2019/12/19   下午3:23
Sebastian Pena
 CAAC INFLIGHT MAGAZINE    39 CAAC INFLIGHT MAGAZINE    39
1912 封面故事COVER STORY.indd   39 2019/12/19   下午3:23

UKM
4
DIVING IN INDONESIA
•
Tips
Lion Air
6
54    CAAC INFLIGHT MAGAZINE
UNDERWATER PARADISE
1912 封面故事COVER STORY.indd   54 2019/12/19   下午3:24
90
3
90%
 CAAC INFLIGHT MAGAZINE    55
1912 封面故事COVER STORY.indd   55 2019/12/19   下午3:24
56    CAAC INFLIGHT MAGAZINE56    CAAC INFLIGHT MAGAZINE
1912 封面故事COVER STORY.indd   56 2019/12/19   下午3:24
BLACKWATER PHOTOGRAPHY: CHASING THE BEAUTY OF LIFE
Merpanda      Kinder
150

Lémuria DIVER MASTER
Lémuria
15
The Nest
Resort
70    CAAC INFLIGHT MAGAZINE
UNDERWATER PARADISE
70    CAAC INFLIGHT MAGAZINE
1912 封面故事COVER STORY.indd   70 2019/12/19   下午3:25
Club Med
Euro-Divers
,
Club Med 50
 CAAC INFLIGHT MAGAZINE    71
1912 封面故事COVER STORY.indd   71 2019/12/19   下午3:25
72    CAAC INFLIGHT MAGAZINE72    CAAC INFLIGHT MAGAZINE
1912 封面故事COVER STORY.indd   72 2019/12/19   下午3:25
Matt Helbig
 CAAC INFLIGHT MAGAZINE    73 CAAC INFLIGHT MAGAZINE    73
1912 封面故事COVER STORY.indd   73 2019/12/19   下午3:25

27
 CAAC INFLIGHT MAGAZINE    89
2001 科发源.indd   89 2019/12/19   下午3:25
®
!
75
2001 小罐茶.indd   90 2019/12/19   下午3:26
® •
9999
20000
20 5
5 4
•
2001 小罐茶.indd   91 2019/12/19   下午3:26
      95 x 178 cm   2019
92    CAAC INFLIGHT MAGAZINE92    CAAC INFLIGHT MAGAZINE
2001 艺术ART.indd   92 2019/12/19   下午3:26
YAN BEI'S ART WORLD
1988
 CAAC INFLIGHT MAGAZINE    93

10 Pro
45W 65W
PD
HUB
Type-c
USB-A
USB 10 Pro
HUB Type-c
2 UBS-A
USB-A
 CAAC INFLIGHT MAGAZINE    107
2001 数码DIGITAL.indd   107 2019/12/19   下午3:28
20 60
70
READ
108    CAAC INFLIGHT MAGAZINE108    CAAC INFLIGHT MAGAZINE
2001 阅读READ.indd   108 2019/12/19   下午3:28
Stara Vas Altes Dorf
181 57
59 65